
University Contact Program(s) CACREPRelated Informatirm

Yes Flexibility in transfer policy
Aquinas College (MI) Dr. Daniel Cruikshanks CMHC No
Barry University (FL) Dr. Lauren Shure CMHC, CRC, CES Yes
Canisius College (NY) Dr. David Farrugia CMHC Yes
Capella University (Online) Enrollment Service Counselor CMHC Yes Tel: 1-888-CAPELLA (227-3552)
Central Methodist University (MO) Dr. Theresa L. Keown CMHC Yes
Chicago School of Professional 
Psychology (DC) Dr. Ryan Tobiaz CMHC Yes On-campus format
Chicago School of Professional 
Psychology (Online)



mailto:luograd@liberty.edu
mailto:residentgraduate@liberty.edu
mailto:parsonsj@lindsey.edu
https:online.lindsey.edu/Argosy-Transfer-Students/ArgosyUniv-LW-transfer.cfm
mailto:stewartk@lindsey.edu
mailto:gradadmissions@lockhaven.edu
http://www.lockhaven.edu/cmhc/
mailto:Dainbinder@lynn.edu
mailto:kkaelber@malone.edu
mailto:Tdavis@marymount.edu
mailto:lclarke@messiah.edu
mailto:srshankle@milligan.edu
mailto:shall@monmouth.edu
mailto:Hal.latner@montreat.edu
mailto:josephp@mtmary.edu
https://mtmary.edu/majors-programs/graduate/counseling/index.html
mailto:sbloomdahl@murraystate.edu
mailto:rdavis@nl.edu
https://www.nl.edu/argosy/
mailto:mayers@neumann.edu
mailto:yount@neumann.edu
mailto:shodges@niagara.edu
mailto:s-tavakoli@neiu.edu
mailto:Steven.Farmer@nau.edu
mailto:ggayle1@nova.edu
mailto:ggayle1@nova.edu
mailto:wsnow@paloaltou.edu
mailto:Tduncan@pillar.edu
mailto:mamariska@plymouth.edu
mailto:david.white@prescott.edu
mailto:ssutherland@richmont.edu
mailto:Judith.Drew@salve.edu


Saybrook University (CA) Dr. Jennifer Preston, Dept. Chair
CMHC, new CES 
program Yes More information

Seminary of the Southwest (TX)
Britt James-Sauceda, Enrollment 
Manager CMHC Yes

Shippensburg University (PA) Dr. Todd Whitman CMHC Yes
South University - Columbia (SC) Dr. Charlotte Redden Hamilton CMHC Yes
South University - Richmond (VA) Dr. Cynthia Miller CMHC Yes
South University - Savannah (GA) Dr. Allen Delaney CMHC Yes
South University - VA Beach (VA) Dr. Susanne Preston-Josey CMHC Yes

South University - West Palm Beach (FL)Ashley Weeks CMHC Yes Tel: 561-273-6358
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univesity 
(OK) Dr. Jon K. Reid CMHC Yes
Springfield College (MA, FL, WI) Dr. Allison Cumming-McCann CMHC Varies More information
St. Bonaventure (NY) Dr. Christopher Siuta CMHC Yes On-campus and online formats

St. Mary's University - San Antonio (TX)Dr. Melanie Harper CMHC; CES Yes

Tel: 210-438-6404 On-campus only. 
Allows up to 1/3 of the program 
credits (20 for CMHC program, 21 for 
CES program)

Syracuse Univeristy (NY) Sindy Pitts, Office Coordinator CMHC No 30% credits
Thomas University (GA) Dr. Cristina Jones Dual CMHC/CLRC Yes Dual CMHC/CLRC
Townsend Institute at Concordia 
University- Irvine (CA)

mailto:jpreston@saybrook.edu
http://transfer.tcsedsystem.edu/
mailto:Brittany.james@ssw.edu
mailto:Brittany.james@ssw.edu
mailto:tkwhit@ship.edu
mailto:crhamilton@southuniversity.edu
mailto:cmmiller@southuniversity.edu
mailto:adelaney@southuniversity.edu
mailto:spreston-josey@southuniversity.edu
mailto:jreid@se.edu
mailto:acumming@springfield.edu
mailto:csiuta@sbu.edu
mailto:mharper@stmarytx.edu
mailto:skpitts@syr.edu
mailto:cjones@thomasu.edu
mailto:Patricia.Hunt@cui.edu
https://www.cui.edu/en-us/online/townsend
mailto:kara.wolff@trnty.edu
mailto:escarramanl@trinitydc.edu
mailto:escarramanl@trinitydc.edu
mailto:edsiler123767@troy.edu
mailto:rosalyn.brownbeatty@myunion.edu
mailto:kashubeckwests@msx.umsl.edu
mailto:kgoodric@unm.edu
mailto:solesadmissions@sandiego.edu


University of the Cumberlands (KY) Dr. Matthew Lyons
Online CMHC; CES 
(Hybrid) Yes Online and hybrid formats

University of Wisconsin - Oshkosh (WI)Dr. Charles Lindsey CMHC No
Ursuline College (OH) Gail Rule-Hoffman CMHC Yes

mailto:matthew.lyons@ucumberlands.edu
mailto:lindseyc@uwosh.edu
mailto:grulehoffman@ursuline.edu
mailto:kendria.pugh@mail.waldenu.edu
mailto:kayers@waynesburg.edu
mailto:muthoni08@webster.edu
mailto:mbehl@wtamu.edu
mailto:deronckn@wcsu.edu
mailto:hj-nikels@wiu.edu
mailto:jillduba-sauerheber@wku.edu
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